
Hallenspielplan  Sauerlach, Mehrzweckhalle  ( 280360 )
Am Otterloher Feld 2
82054   Sauerlach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.09.2023 14:30 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

TSV Sauerlach 1 (F) TSV Trudering 2 (F) 28:14

Di. 12.09.2023 20:30 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

TSV Sauerlach 1 (M) TSV Wolfratshausen 1 (M) 0:0

So. 17.09.2023 18:00 BOL M TSV Sauerlach TSV Forstenried 38:23

Di. 19.09.2023 20:00 VE Frauen TSV Sauerlach 1 TuS Raubling 2 26:27

So. 01.10.2023 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BL mD

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MB

VE WD

BK M

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach 1

TSV Sauerlach II

TSV Vaterstetten

SG SC Gaißach/TV Bad Tölz

TSV München-Ost

HSG B-one 1

SV Bruckmühl II

36:6

32:7

21:27

15:16

32:26

So. 15.10.2023 12:30

16:00

18:00

BL mD

LL WA

BOL M

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

ESV Rosenheim

SpVgg Altenerding

SV Anzing II

38:13

32:10

26:28

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.10.2023 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

BL wD

ÜBOL MB

BK M

TSV Grafing

TSV EBE Forst United

HT München II

TSV EBE Forst United

HSG B-one

TSV Grafing

TSV Sauerlach

HT München II

HSG B-one

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach II

TSV Sauerlach

HSG B-one

TSV Grafing

TSV Sauerlach

HT München II

TSV EBE Forst United

HSG B-one

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Grafing

HT München II

TSV Grafing

SG SHV/UHC Salzburg

HSG B-one II

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

12:9

19:27

24:29

Do. 26.10.2023 18:00 ÜBL mC TSV Sauerlach SV Bruckmühl 24:22

So. 29.10.2023 18:00 BOL M TSV Sauerlach TSV Übersee 41:23

So. 12.11.2023 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

BL wD

ÜBL wC

BOL M

SF Föching

HSG München Süd

TSV Ismaning

HSG München Süd

HSG B-one

SF Föching

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Ismaning

HSG B-one

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

HSG B-one

SF Föching

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Ismaning

HSG München Süd

HSG B-one

HSG München Süd

SF Föching

TSV Ismaning

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Forstenried II (a.K.)

SG Süd/Blumenau

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

16:15

36:21

32:34



Hallenspielplan  Sauerlach, Mehrzweckhalle  ( 280360 )
Am Otterloher Feld 2
82054   Sauerlach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 16.11.2023 17:50 ÜBOL MB TSV Sauerlach HSG B-one 26:25

So. 19.11.2023 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BL mD

BK M

LL WA

BOL M

BK F

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach II

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Übersee

Kirchheimer SC II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

TSV Milbertshofen

TSV Brannenburg II

41:14

42:37

25:17

28:31

31:25

So. 03.12.2023 11:00

12:30

14:00

BL wD

BL mD

ÜBL wC

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Brannenburg

HT München II

TSV Trudering II (a.K.)

13:4

24:16

22:19

So. 10.12.2023 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BL wD

ÜBOL MB

LL WA

BK M

BK F

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach II

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Trudering

TuS Traunreut

FC Bayern München

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten II

10:9

22:26

33:30

31:44

28:16

Sa. 16.12.2023 14:00

16:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL wC

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV Partenkirchen

33:25

22:13

So. 17.12.2023 12:30

14:00

18:00

BL mD

ÜBL mC

BK M

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach II

TuS Traunreut

SF Föching

TSV Trudering II

30:17

30:22

26:26

Di. 16.01.2024 20:30 BOL M TSV Sauerlach TSV Grafing 34:30

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.01.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

BL wD

BK F

BK M

HT München II

TSV EBE Forst United

SV Anzing

TSV EBE Forst United

HSG B-one

HT München II

TSV Sauerlach

SV Anzing

HSG B-one

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach II

TSV Sauerlach

HSG B-one

HT München II

TSV Sauerlach

SV Anzing

TSV EBE Forst United

HSG B-one

TSV EBE Forst United

HT München II

SV Anzing

SV Erlstätt

TuS Prien

HT München IV

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

20:10

27:27

20:27

So. 28.01.2024 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

BL mD

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MB

LL WA

BOL M

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

HSG B-one II

HSG Isar-Loisach

MTSV Schwabing

TV Gefrees

ESV Rosenheim

34:11

23:14

21:34

29:34

40:26

So. 04.02.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

LL WA

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

BK F

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Herrsching

SV München Laim II

HSG B-one

MTSV Schwabing II

20:18

27:19

28:39

33:9

So. 18.02.2024 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBL wC

LL WA

BOL M

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

ESV Rosenheim

HSG München Süd

TSV Schongau

MTSV Schwabing

46:20

32:17

31:22

42:25



Hallenspielplan  Sauerlach, Mehrzweckhalle  ( 280360 )
Am Otterloher Feld 2
82054   Sauerlach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.02.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

SPF gE

BL wD

ÜBL mC

BOL M

BK M

HSG B-one

HSG München Süd II

SV 1880 München

HSG München Süd II

SF Föching

HSG B-one

TSV Sauerlach

SV 1880 München

SF Föching

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach II

TSV Sauerlach

SF Föching

HSG B-one

TSV Sauerlach

SV 1880 München

HSG München Süd II

SF Föching

HSG München Süd II

HSG B-one

SV 1880 München

TuS Traunreut

ESV Freilassing

HT München II

TSV EBE Forst United II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

16:9

37:17

26:24

27:34

So. 03.03.2024 16:00

18:00

LL WA

ÜBOL MB

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Gilching

VfL Waldkraiburg

22:32

31:21

So. 10.03.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

BL mD

BL wD

ÜBL mC

LL WA

ÜBL wC

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach

TuS Prien

SV München Laim II

TuS Traunreut

HSG Rednitzgrund

HT München III (a.K.)

24:13

14:22

33:8

27:29

19:19

So. 07.04.2024 18:00 BOL M TSV Sauerlach TSV EBE Forst United 39:30

So. 14.04.2024 18:00 BOL M TSV Sauerlach TSV Vaterstetten 35:30

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:30

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

VE MD

TSV Sauerlach

TV Altötting

TSV Milbertshofen

SG Lions Handball

TSV Milbertshofen

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Sauerlach 1

TSV Milbertshofen

SG Lions Handball

TV Altötting

TSV Sauerlach

SG Lions Handball

TV Altötting

SF Föching 1

19:10

20:11

10:14

15:14

9:14

14:18

28:32

So. 05.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Trudering

TSV Gilching

TSV Weilheim

TSV Gilching

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Gilching

TSV Weilheim

TSV Trudering

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Weilheim

TSV Trudering

17:22

23:21

16:18

23:17

27:25

17:18

Mo.06.05.2024 15:45 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

TSV Sauerlach 1 (WC) HSG B-one 1 (WC) 0:0

So. 12.05.2024 10:00

10:45

11:00

11:45

12:00

14:15

BK mD

BK mD

BK mD

BK mD

BK mD

BK mD

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Brannenburg

SG Süd/Blumenau

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd II

TSV Sauerlach

HSG München Süd II

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Brannenburg

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Brannenburg

19:6

0:0

10:18

0:0

6:11

0:0


